Document Number Only 08 00002889

T - GONDODARITON CYCTEM				
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM				
660 East Jefferson Street				
lequestor's Name	,	80	0000272 -12/29/98-	52586
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			***1750.0	-01010023 0 ***1750.00
Address (850) 222-1092	İ	س يستني		
City State Zip	Phone	Bl	JUUU272728- -12/23/98-	52586 -01070024
CORPORATIO	WS NAME		****35.0	0 ******35.00
COMPONATION	1(3) 17/11/2			
Huber	Associales limites	1 Partachip		
, 0180				
				吊器
() Profit () NonProfit	() Amendmer	nt	() Merger	SECRETAR CORF
() Limited Liability Compan () Foreign	y () Dissolution	1/Withdrawal	() Mark	PH 2:
: A	() Annual Re	port	() Other	79 78
ALimited Partnership () Reinstatement	Titled Latticions		() Change of	
() Heinstale Ment () Limited Liability Partner			· · ·	<u>UCC-3</u>
() Certified Copy	() Photo Cop	pies	() CUS	·
	() Call if Prot	olem	() After 4:30	
() Call When Ready	() Will Wait	3.0	🍎 Pick Up	
Walk In () Mail Out	(/			
A	001 -A			n Extra Copy(s)
Name Availability	1077 /10	+	Filed Stamp	
Document			Thanks, Mela	mie 🕠
Examiner) DEC 2 9 1990	}		<u>*</u>
Updater	_		į	in the state of th
Verifier	Today P	love	#: h ₩ 	
Acknowledgment				
			an and an analysis and an anal	The second secon
W.P. Verifier				S S
CB2F031 (1-89)	' <u>-</u>	<i>†</i>	Managerial Control of the Control of	S

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

HARBOR ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. Name of Limited Partnership: HARBOR ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

2. Business Address: 230 Normandy Circle, Palm Harbor, Florida 34683

3. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

4. Florida's Street Address for Registered Agent: c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Road

Plantation, Florida 33324

5. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process.

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Comin Bayon Conside Bayon, Special Asst. Secretary

6. Mailing Address of Limited Partnership: 230 Normandy Circle
Palm Harbor, Florida 34683

7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is: December 31, 2030.

8. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S)

SPECIFIC ADDRESS

Kapex I, L.L.C. V 1980000219

230 Normandy Circle, Palm Harbor, FL 34683

Signed this 15T4 Day of November, 1998.

Harbor Associates Limited Partnership Kapex I, L.L.C., sole general partner

y: Martha I. Singh, President

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of Harbor Associates Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$ ______________________________.

This 15th day of November, 1998.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Harbor Associates Limited Partnership Kapex I, L.L.C., its Sole General Partner

Martha I Sinon President

SECRETABY OF STATIONS DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS